Area: 935 TECNOLOGIA

Subescalaféon de EFECTIVOS
Orden Cédula Apellidoy Nombre

Grado Calif. Final

Ap. Doc. FI/FF
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2996666 RODRIGUEZ ZABALA, WILSON FELIX
3804439 IGARZA, NIDIA ELIZABETH
3003968 SUREDA RODRIGUEZ, VIRGINIA
2679481 COMUNALE ECHEVESTE, LUCIANO
3897167 TOURNE RAMIREZ, LETICIA OFELIA
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140,00
138,80
138,60
135,00
137,90

100,00 23/04/92
98,80 01/11/91
99,00 15/05/91
95,00 14/03/94

100,00 25/03/03



